
1-7 points 3 dec. 
8-14  4 maj. dec. 
15+  5 tech. fall 
Pin  6 pinned 
Forfeit  6 won by forfeit 
 
 

        ALFRED STATE          ELMIRA                RESULT    ASC              EC 
 
125 – __________________________ ___________________________ ____________________ ______ ______ 
 
133 – __________________________ ___________________________ ____________________ ______ ______ 
 
141 – __________________________ ___________________________ ____________________ ______ ______ 
 
149 – __________________________ ___________________________ ____________________ ______ ______ 
 
157 – __________________________ ___________________________ ____________________ ______ ______ 
 
165 – __________________________ ___________________________ ____________________ ______ ______ 
 
174 – __________________________ ___________________________ ____________________ ______ ______ 
 
184 – __________________________ ___________________________ ____________________ ______ ______ 
 
197 – __________________________ ___________________________ ____________________ ______ ______ 

 
285 – __________________________ ___________________________ ____________________ ______ ______ 
 
                     FINAL SCORE 
  
                                                                      ______ ______ 

No Contest

Selvin Maldonado

No Contest

No Contest

No Contest

Bryan Stafford

No Contest

Chris Powell

Brandon Tanner

Elijah Moshenek

Ben Lloyd

Sean Peterson

Justin Smith

No Contest No Contest

Cale Bartosch Hollis Berry

Sean Malenfant

Blake Ilges

Evan Albrecht

Forfeit - ASC

Forfeit - ASC

Forfeit - ASC

Dec 8-5

Forfeit - ASC

Double Forfeit

Dec 6-5

Pin (1:15)

Forfeit - ASC

Dec 7-1

6

12

18

21

27

27

27

33

39

39

40

0

0

0

0

0

0

3

3

3

6

6

* Mat Control Violation on EC
  one point added to ASC score

Exhibitions
149 - Ben Lloyd vs. Selvin Maldonado (Dec 7-5 ASC)
174 - Elijah Timbrouck vs. Hollis Berry (Dec 5-4 EC)
184 - Tyler Pelech vs. Bryan Stafford (Pin 2:11 ASC)
285 - Nicholas Barrett vs. Chris Powell (Pin 6:52 EC)


